Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
22-RF012-BL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 22-rf012-bl
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.29 kgs
Current 12 A
Component Specifications rf012
Signal Level 480 V
Voltage 480 V
Signal Type 480
Relay Specifications 12 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Power 3.7 kW
Cooling Capacity 3.7 kW
Description
22-RF012-BL | Allen Bradley 22 Series L Type EMC Line Filter for PowerFlex 4 and 40 AC
Drive, 480 V ac, 3 Phase, 229 mm Length | Brand / Manufacturer: Allen Bradley | product
type: L Type EMC Line Filter | input voltage: 480 V ac | phase: 3 | for use with:
PowerFlex 4 and 40 AC Drive | length: 229 mm | depth: 50 mm | width: 100 mm | series: 22